180 South Lake
Shore Drive ~

Pine HIll Park
Starbuck :

o
o W
Lake

Terrace

Westport
.

Grove Lae*2

-'
89.7 miles

wil ¥ alls

»

GLACIAL RIDGE HOSPICE
2024 Motorcycle Ride and Car Run

Time: Intersection:

1:00pm Start at City Park (2" St SW)

1:01pm N Lakeshore Dr & W Minnesota Ave

1:01pm W Minnesota Ave & State Hwy 28
(Brother’s Market)

1:02pm Minnesota Ave & Franklin St (Stop Lights)

1:09pm State Hwy 28 & County Rd 25

1:16pm 150th St & County Rd 25

1:21pm County Rd 25 & Washington Ave

1:21pm Washington Ave & State Hwy 28

1:35pm County Rd 33 & County Rd 22

1:42pm Stearns Cty Rd 26 & Stearns Cty Rd 18

1:52pm Central Ave & State Hwy 55

1:54pm Arrive at Brooten Fire Hall

*** 36 Minute Rest ***

2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:31pm
2:32pm
2:36pm
2:54pm
3:07pm
3:18pm
3:31pm
3:35pm
3:37pm
3:48pm
3:49pm

3:50pm

* *®1302 Ash Avenue

Georgeville

89.7 miles

Start at Brooten Fire Hall

Ash St & State Hwy 55

State Hwy 55 & Roe St

Roe St & Central Ave

Roe St & County Road 8

County Rd 8 & County Rd 37
Kandi County Rd 36 & State Hwy 9
State Hwy 104 & County Rd 8
County Rd 10 & County Rd 19
County Rd 13 & County Rd 16
County Rd 13 & County Rd 18
County Rd 18 & S Lakeshore Dr
S Lakeshore Dr & State Hwy 104
State Hwy 104 & Gilman’s Corner

Arrive at City Park



