

**GLACIAL RIDGE HOSPICE** 2024 Motorcycle Ride and Car Run

89.7 miles

<u>Time:</u>	Intersection:		
1:00pm	Start at City Park (2 <sup>nd</sup> St SW)	2:30pm	Start at Brooten Fire Hall
1:01pm	N Lakeshore Dr & W Minnesota Ave	2:30pm	Ash St & State Hwy 55
1:01pm	W Minnesota Ave & State Hwy 28 (Brother's Market)	2:30pm	State Hwy 55 & Roe St
1:02pm	Minnesota Ave & Franklin St (Stop Lights)	2:31pm	Roe St & Central Ave
1:09pm	State Hwy 28 & County Rd 25	2:32pm	Roe St & County Road 8
1:16pm	150th St & County Rd 25	2:36pm	County Rd 8 & County Rd 37
1:21pm	County Rd 25 & Washington Ave	2:54pm	Kandi County Rd 36 & State Hwy 9
1:21pm	Washington Ave & State Hwy 28	3:07pm	State Hwy 104 & County Rd 8
1:35pm	County Rd 33 & County Rd 22	3:18pm	County Rd 10 & County Rd 19
1:42pm	Stearns Cty Rd 26 & Stearns Cty Rd 18	3:31pm	County Rd 13 & County Rd 16
1:52pm	Central Ave & State Hwy 55	3:35pm	County Rd 13 & County Rd 18
1:54pm	Arrive at Brooten Fire Hall	3:37pm	County Rd 18 & S Lakeshore Dr
		3:48pm	S Lakeshore Dr & State Hwy 104
*** 36 Minute Rest ***		3:49pm	State Hwy 104 & Gilman's Corner

3:50pm

Arrive at City Park

\*\*\* 36 Minute Rest \*\*\*